Pass Through SeWice Charges .:(())rir:c::: cil:(:)tgligéout Shoreline account options, stop by LOW S E RVI C E

Description and Amount one of our convenient locations or call, text, or fax us at C H A RG ES
920-482-3700.

Experience the Hometown Difference with

Contact your Shoreline representative for complete No Service Charge Account options!
details. Interest on all accounts is accrued average daily

Stop Payment %28 and all rates are subject to change. This Service Charges
Debit Card Replacement $10 Schedule is effective as of 7/1/2024.

Garnishment/Levies $50/each

Money Order/Cashier’s Check $5/item 24/7 Member Service.

Copy of Item $3/item ATM:s at all locations.

Photocopies $0.25/page CUTalk

Foreign Check Service Charge................ $40/item processed Toll Free 800-715-1415

Wire Transfer Service Charge Digital Banking/Bill Pay

Available through our website and mobile app.
$15 - Incoming

Download our mobile app from the App store or Play
store today!

$25 - Outgoing

$35 Western Union/each

Rolled Coin/Strapped Cash $0.50/each
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SERVICE CHARGES

DESCRIPTION

AMOUNT HOW TO AVOID
Dormant/Inactive Account $5/month Perform a transaction at least once per year.
Maintain a positive current balance. Enroll in online
Non-Sufficient Funds/Overdraft $28 banking, telephone banking, e-alerts, etc. to check

balances. Add Overdraft Protection to your deposit
account, line of credit, or Worry-Free™ Checking.

Overdraft Transfer

From Deposit Account - FREE transfers
From Kwik Cash/HELOC/Credit Card - FREE transfers

Open Kwik Cash, Home Equity Line of Credit (HELOC), or
Credit Card. Enroll in e-alerts for low balance notifications.

s Keep your account with Shoreline open to take advantage
Closure of Account (within 90 days) $50 of our great products and services.
Wait for the automatic transfer from the account to occur
Early Withdrawal (Christmas Club Account) $5 on October 31 of each year. The transfer will show in your
Primary Share account on November 1 of each year.
Ensure sufficient funds are available when
Returned Closed-End Loan Payment $15 making a loan payment.
Ensure sufficient funds are available when
Returned Deposit Item $10 depositing a check. Enroll in online banking, telephone
banking, e-alerts, etc. to check your balances.

Fax Charge $2/Fax Seek alternative delivery methods such as email or USPS.
Faxed Payoff Request $15 Seek alternative delivery methods such as email or USPS.

. . Use Bill Pay service at least once per month to avoid this

Business or Personal Bill Pay $5/month service charge.
Sign up for eStatements through our online banking
. portal. Additional waivers for members younger than
e il 18 and older than 64 or total relationship with the credit
union of $25,000 or more.
. . . Keep your address updated with Shoreline to avoid this
Returned Mail Service Charge $10/item service charge.
Use online banking to view tranaction history,
Research Service Charge $25/hour check images, and search for transactions. Enroll

in eStatement to keep a digital record of your
statements for up to 18 months.

Staff-Assisted Verification Charge

$2/Phone balance inquiry or transfer request

Use our digital banking platforms (app, browser,
text, ATM) to manage account.




